
2016 Middle School 
Basketball Schedule 

 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

11-10-16 Thursday Irwin Statenville 4:30 pm 

11-14-16 Monday Brooks Statenville 4:30 pm 

12-5-16 Monday Berrien Nashville 4:30 pm 

12-8-16 Thursday Lanier Statenville 4:30 pm 

12-12-16 Monday Atkinson Pearson 4:30 pm 

12-15-16 Thursday Irwin Ocilla 4:30 pm 

1-5-17 Thursday Brooks Quitman 4:30 pm 

1-9-17 Monday St. Johns 

(Girls only) 

Valdosta 4:30 pm 

1-12-17 Thursday Clinch Homerville 4:30 pm 

1-18-17 Wednesday Clinch Statenville 4:30 pm 

1-19-17 Thursday Berrien Statenville 4:30 pm 

1-23-17 Monday Lanier Lakeland 4:30 pm 

1-26-17 Thursday Atkinson Statenville 4:30 pm 

1-28-17 Saturday Championship TBA TBA 

 


